
Suburban League Schedule 
Summer 2024- Final 

 
Swimming Information 

 
Host    Visitor 

June 26 (Wed)   Delmar Dolfins  Uncle Sam, Jammin Jellyfish 
 
June 27 (Thursday)   CDYMCA   AJCC 

July 2 (Tuesday)   NTP    BARC and Jammin Jellyfish 
     SJCC    Schenectady Patriots 
     AJCC    Rotterdam Swim Club 
     Saratoga Y   Knolls 

July 9 (Tuesday)   Rotterdam Swim Club       Delmar 

July 11 (Thursday)   Schenectady Patriots CDYMCA 
     NTP    SJCC 
     AJCC    Knolls 

July 16 (Tuesday)   SJCC    Knolls 
     Saratoga Y   Rotterdam Swim Club 

July 18 (Thursday)   AJCC    Delmar 
     Jammin Jellyfish  Schenectady and BARC 
     CDYMCA   NTP 

July 25 (Thursday)   Schenectady Patriots Saratoga Y 
     CDYMCA    SJCC 
|     NTP    Rotterdam Swim Club 
     AJCC    Uncle Sam and BARC 

July 27 (Saturday)   Knolls    Delmar/ Jammin Jellyfish 
 
August 3 (Saturday)   Championships at Shenendehowa 

 
Diving Information 

June 5 (Wednesday)    Diving Clinic at RPI    6-8 pm 

July 26 (Friday)  Diving Meet at Schenectady HS 3:30 pm warmups … 4:30 pm start 
 
August 2 (Friday)   Diving Championships at Schenectady High School 


